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Pernod Ricard

PR°PMOTION

MARTELL NCF
MARTELL VSOP

MARTELL CORDON BLEU

MARTELL XO
CHIVAS 12
CHIVAS EXTRA
CHIVAS 18
ABSOLUT ELYX
ABSOLUT YODKA
MONKEY 47 GIN
GLENLIVET 12
GLENLIVET 15
GLENLIVET 18

ABS

Ul

LYX

BOTTLE

3900
3900
7800
9300
2500
2800
4000
2600
1800
2900
2900
3500
4900

-
MARTELL

BLAWKIEZ M

2 BOTTLE®

6800
6800
13800
16100
4000
4600
7000
4200
2900
5200
5200
5700
7500



THE COCKTAIL

BL°WFISH
SIGNATURE 150

P.S.1 LOVE YOU

beefeater gin, apricot brandy, rose syrup,

fresh lemon juice and fresh apple juice served with
chocolate flower

TROPICAL PEACH

absolut vanilla, peach liqueur, fresh pineapple
juice, fresh lemon juice and peach syrup

MANGO CRUSH
absolut citron, boiron mango, mango syrup, fresh
lime juice

BERRY BLUSH COLLINS

absolut citron, chambord, fresh blueberry, fresh
lime juice, fresh lemon juice topped with soda
water

TROPICAL MOJITO

havana rum, lemon juice, coconut monin on topped
with soda water

GINGER MOJITO
havana rum, ginger syrup, pineapple juice, lime
juice, ginger infused honey on top of ginger ale

CLASSIC 150

OLD FASHIONED
MANHATTAN
SAZERAC

MINT JULEP
MOIJITO

LYCHEE MARTINI
DRY MARTINI
MARGARITA

SH°OTER
1 Dozen 800
1/2 Dozen 500
B-52
baileys, kahlua, grand marnier

BLOWJOB
kahlua, baileys, créme de banana, whipped
cream

QF

baileys, kahlua, midori

FIREBALL-

FIRE FALL 210

kahlua, galliano, brandy, sambuca

FLAMING LAMBORGHINI 150
kahlua, galliano, absolut vodka,
blue curacao, baileys

FLAMING BIKINI 150
absolut vodka , havana rum, olmeca tequila,
beefeater gin, créme de cacao brown and blue
curacao

ted to 25% pajak hiburan and 10% service charge



THE SP|RIT

VeDKA GLASs BOTTLE 2 BOTTLE® TEQUI“ GLASS BOTTLE
Absolut Elyx 120 2600 4200 Olmeca 110 1800
Absolut Blue 110 1800 2900 Patron Anejo 180 4300
Absolut Flavour 110 1800 2900 Don Julio Anejo | Reposado 185 4300
Ciroc 160 3500 Patron Silver | Reposado 170 4000
Crystal Head 170 3600 1800 Anejo 150 3200
Belluga Gold Line 260 5800 Jose Cuervo 140 2600
GIN GLASS BOTTLE 2BOTTLES  RUM GLASS BOTTLE
Monkey 47 180 2900 5200 Havana 3 Anos 110 1800
Beefeater 10 1800 Ron Zacapa 23 185 3700
Hendrick's 185 4000 Pyrat XO 150 3100
Tanqueray No. 10 160 3600 Prohibido Habanero 120 2800
Bulldog 150 3000 Brugal Anejo 120 2300
Bombay Sapphire 150 2900 Brugal Especial 120 2300
London No.1 Blue 150 2900 Bundaberg U.P 120 2300

Captain Morgan Black 120 2300

Mount Gay Eclipse 120 2300



THE SP|RIT

WHISKY GLASS BOTTLE 2 BOTTLES COGNAS GLASS BOTTLE 2 BOTTLES
Chivas Regal 12 120 2500 4000 Martell NCF 180 3900 6800
Chivas Extra 150 2800 4600 Martell VSOP 180 3900 6800
Chivas Regal 18 190 4000 7000 Martell Cordon Bleu 350 7800 13800
Royal Salute 21 6300 Martell XO 9300 16100
Chivas Regal 25 12600 Martell Chanteloupe 11500
Royal Salute 38 18900 Martell Creation 13500
Jameson 140 2600 Martell Cohiba 14900
Ballantines 17 175 4000 L'Or De Jean Martell 75900
JW Gold 210 4400
IW Black 160 3500 ADDITI°NAL PRIVATE BIN
Jack Daniel's 150 2900 Mlx_ERs

(Complimentary mixer of your choice will be served with
Hibiki 12 550 8600 bottle on the night you first open the bottle only)
SINGLE MAY GLASS BOTTLE 2 BOTTLES evian (il CAN  CARAFE

Evian 160
Glenlivet 12 150 2900 5200 Coke | Sprite | Soda 160
Glenlivet 15 170 3500 5700 Ginger Ale | Tonic Water 160
Glenlivet 18 210 4900 7500 Orange | Lemon | Cranberry Juice 160
Glenlivet 21 9500
Glenlivet 25 11500 ENERGY DRIN®
Macallan 12 200 4800 ==
Macallan 18 460 9800
Yamazaki 12 550 8600 Kratingdaeng Pro 35
Yamazaki 18 690 14000
Hakushu 12 265 6300
BEER
Bintang Pilsner 60
Bintang Radler 60
Carlsberg 60

Corona 120



THE CHAMPAGNE & WINE

CHAMPAGNE CIGAR

Perrier Jouet Belle Epoque '04 3500 Cohiba Siglo No. Il Tubos 520

G.H. Mumm Cordon Rouge 1800 Cohiba Robusto 670

Dom Perignon Luminous Edition ‘04 6600 Montecristo No. 2 510

Ace Of Spades Gold Brut 6000 Partagas D4 480

Moet et Chandon Gold Magnum 1,5 L 4300 Punch Coronation Tubos 230

Moet et Chandon Ice Imperial 2200 Romeo y Julietta Wide Churchill 480

Moet et Chandon Brut Imperial 2200 Romeo y Julietta No. 2 Tubos 220
Trinidad Coloniales 390

SPARKLING WINE

Cafe de Paris 500

HOUSE WINE

RED

Wyndam Estate 555 Shiraz 600

WHITE

Wyndam Estate 222 Chardonnay 600

SWEET

Inniskillin Cabernet Franc'14 2000

Inniskillin Gold Vidal'11 1800

DDL Moscato d'Asti '08 700

Vintage maybe different based on availability



THEBAR FOOD

FAT FRIES CRISPY CHICKEN BITES
60 70
VEGETABLE SAMOSA ASSORTED SAUSAGES
60 70
SPICY CHICKEN WINGS CHICKEN & MUSHROOM
60 BITTERBALLEN

70

BLAWKIEZ M



